Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022 THEDOG}\\

.com.gau
R11 Brydon Rear/pretrain 0413530205 TRACK RECORD 0.00 | PRIZE MONEY
205y | P3331m $2,300
: 20:52 29 May $1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

Field & Form Tips n 5 E Z

YOU MAY ANNIE (1) two career wins have come out this box. Recent form isn't flash but is in line with her competition tonight.
Can lead throughout. MERIDA (5) hasn't won for a long time but is more than capable and this field is well within her wheelhouse.
GRACE'S SECRET (6) slow early but is very strong and only needs room to move to get them.

NAME TRAINER LAST4 TRK/DIST S/A 1ST SEC

You May Annie 19.12 Lynette Williams 4867  15:2-1-3 7.38

You May Annie 19.12 Lynette Williams 4867  15:2-1-3 SR /38

You May Annie 19.12 Lynette Williams 4867  15:2-1-3 7i8

—

% Songar Valentine 19.35 David Campbell 7866  5:0-0-1 7-3i

—

% Songar Valentine 19.35 David Campbell 7866  5:0-0-1 FR 7-34
3 Milky way Cloud 20.19 Christi Lombe 5757  1:0-0-0 FR 742
3 Milky way Cloud 20.19 Christi Lombe 5757  1:0-0-0 FR /.42

n Sako Outlaw 19.36 Troy Okamura 7777 16:1-1-5 742

n Sako Outlaw 19.36 Troy Okamura 7777 16:1-1-5  Fm 742

n Sako Outlaw 19.36 Troy Okamura 7777 16:1-1-5  FMm 742
5 Merida 19.06 Cecil Druery 5685 53:7-9-14 RR /.24
5 Merida 19.06 Cecil Druery 5685  53:7-9-14 7.24
5 Merida 19.06 Cecil Druery 5685  53:7-9-14 7.24

E Grace's Secret NBT David Andrews 2568  0:0-0-0 RM N/A

E Grace's Secret NBT David Andrews 2568  0:0-0-0 RM N/A

E Grace's Secret NBT David Andrews 2568  0:0-0-0 N/A

Red Dirt Rob 19.33 Kerry Myers 4878  12:1-1-3 FM E

E Rolling Smoke 19.36 Jeffrey Henzell 6778  27:0-3-6 7.38

B Rolling Smoke 19.36 Jeffrey Henzell 6778  27:0-3-6 FR 7-3_8

23 Stardust Dreams 19.83 Steve Woods 3676  1:0-0-0 744

{9} Stardust Dreams 19.83 Steve Woods 3676 1:0-0-0 FR 744

293 Stardust Dreams 19.83 Steve Woods 3676 1:0-0-0  FR 744

Mr. Barack 19.46 Keith Boan 1846  15:0-0-2 RM 7.29

Mr. Barack 19.46 Keith Boan 1846  15:0-0-2 7.29

AT
=/ =)
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Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

\

TDOGS

.com.au
1 YouMay Annie

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Brindle Career: 22: 2-2-2 T/D Best Time: Lynette Williams

21 April 2019 TD: 15: 2-1-3 19.12(1) 18/07/21 Owner:

S: Fernando Bale Win: 9% Place: 27% T/D Best First Split: Alma Lockhart

D: Annie Weaver P/M $4,190 7.18(1) 18/07/21

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

7th/8 (3) 27.5kg 288 24 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.80 17.24 16.89 6.14 8.00 Mine 47 $26.00

6th/7 (2) 27.3kg 288 03 April 2022 Ipswich 5 18.27 17.42 16.67 6.34 12.25 Edge Eleven 76 $12.00

8th/8 (5) 27.2kg 288 27 March 2022 Ipswich 5 17.77 17.15 16.70 6.37 8.75 Dynamite Rose 88 $26.00

4th/8 (7) 27.0kg 331 10 January 2022  Albion Park 4/5 19.41 18.99 18.99 7.29 6.00 Wingman Dan 54 $31.00

2nd/5 (1) 27.3kg 366 24 December 2021 Capalaba P5 20.63 20.51 19.87 1.75 Zipping Horace 2 $2.80

Last Win 5/22

1st/8 (1) 26.9kg 331 18 July 2021 Albion Park NOV 19.1219.12 18.88 7.18 2.00 Hombre Duck 11 $4.00
1 You May Annie

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Brindle Career: 22: 2-2-2 T/D Best Time: Lynette Williams

21 April 2019 TD: 15: 2-1-3 19.12(1) 18/07/21 Owner:

S: Fernando Bale Win: 9% Place: 27% T/D Best First Split: Alma Lockhart

D: Annie Weaver P/M $4,190 7.18(1) 18/07/21

Two career wins have come out this box. Recent form isn't flash but is in line with her competition tonight. Can lead throughout.

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 1SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

7th/8 (3) 27.5kg 288 24 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.80 17.24 16.89 6.14 8.00 Mine 47 $26.00

6th/7 (2) 27.3kg 288 03 April 2022 Ipswich 5 18.27 17.42 16.67 6.34 12.25 Edge Eleven 76 $12.00

8th/8 (5) 27.2kg 288 27 March 2022 Ipswich 5 17.77 17.15 16.70 6.37 8.75 Dynamite Rose 88 $26.00

4th/8 (7) 27.0kg 331 10January 2022 Albion Park 4/5 19.41 18.99 18.99 7.29 6.00 Wingman Dan 54 $31.00

2nd/5 (1) 27.3kg 366 24 December 2021 Capalaba P5 20.63 20.51 19.87 1.75 Zipping Horace 2 $2.80

Last Win 5/22

1st/8 (1) 26.9kg 331 18 July 2021 Albion Park NOV 19.1219.12 18.88 7.18 2.00 Hombre Duck 11 $4.00
1 You May Annie

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Brindle Career: 22: 2-2-2 T/D Best Time: Lynette Williams

21 April 2019 TD: 15: 2-1-3 19.12(1) 18/07/21 Owner:

S: Fernando Bale Win: 9% Place: 27% T/D Best First Split: Alma Lockhart

D: Annie Weaver P/M $4,190 7.18(1) 18/07/21

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 1SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

7th/8 (3) 27.5kg 288 24 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.80 17.24 16.89 6.14 8.00 Mine 47 $26.00

6th/7 (2) 27.3kg 288 03 April 2022 Ipswich 5 18.27 17.42 16.67 6.34 12.25 Edge Eleven 76 $12.00

8th/8 (5) 27.2kg 288 27 March 2022 Ipswich 5 17.77 17.15 16.70 6.37 8.75 Dynamite Rose 88 $26.00

4th/8 (7) 27.0kg 331  10January 2022  Albion Park 4/5 19.41 18.99 18.99 7.29 6.00 Wingman Dan 54 $31.00

2nd/5 (1) 27.3kg 366 24 December 2021 Capalaba P5 20.63 20.51 19.87 1.75 Zipping Horace 2 $2.80

Last Win 5/22

1st/8 (1) 26.9kg 331 18 July 2021 Albion Park NOV 19.1219.12 18.88 7.18 2.00 Hombre Duck 11 $4.00

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 2 of 12



Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

:2 Songar Valentine

GREYHOUND INFO

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

CAREER

TRACK & DISTANCE

Trainer:
Black Career: 17: 3-1-1 T/D Best Time: David Campbell
27 November 2018 TD: 5: 0-0-1 19.35(3) 09/01/22 Owner:
S: Dyna Double One Win: 18% Place: 29% T/D Best First Split: SONIA GREENE
D: Our Songar P/M $4,235 7.22(1) 16/01/22
PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 4¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
6th/8 (5) 31.8kg 288 20 May 2022 Ipswich P5 17.94 17.45 16.89 6.21 7.00 Wild Eyes 36 $4.20
6th/8 (6) 31.9kg 288 10 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.63 17.11 16.73 6.30 7.50 Just Slick 76 $41.00
8th/8 (3) 30.9kg 288 03 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.95 16.99 16.67 6.15 13.75 Shining Force 38 $21.00
7th/8 (2) 31.4kg 340 17 March 2022 Gunnedah 5 20.29 19.50 19.35 6.72 11.25 TurboWorm 7677 $23.00
1st/6 (1) 31.7kg 305 13 March 2022 Coonamble 5 17.77 17.77 17.64 2.75 Signing In 1 $2.40
Last Win 5/17
1st/6 (1) 31.7kg 305 13 March 2022 Coonamble 5 17.77 17.77 17.64 2.75 Signing In 1 $2.40
=)= Songar Valentine
GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Black Career: 17: 3-1-1 T/D Best Time: David Campbell
27 November 2018 TD: 5: 0-0-1 19.35(3) 09/01/22 Owner:
S: Dyna Double One Win: 18% Place: 29% T/D Best First Split: SONIA GREENE
D: Our Songar P/M $4,235 7.22(1) 16/01/22
Back to the 331m for the first time in nearly five months. Draws where he needs to be, can win tonight.
PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 4SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
6th/8 (5) 31.8kg 288 20 May 2022 Ipswich P5 17.94 17.45 16.89 6.21 7.00 Wild Eyes 36 $4.20
6th/8 (6) 31.9kg 288 10 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.63 17.11 16.73 6.30 7.50 Just Slick 76 $41.00
8th/8 (3) 30.9kg 288 03 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.95 16.99 16.67 6.15 13.75 Shining Force 38 $21.00
7th/8 (2) 31.4kg 340 17 March 2022 Gunnedah 5 20.29 19.50 19.35 6.72 11.25 TurboWorm 7677 $23.00
1st/6 (1) 31.7kg 305 13 March 2022 Coonamble 5 17.77 17.77 17.64 2.75 SigningIn 1 $2.40
Last Win 5117
1st/6 (1) 31.7kg 305 13 March 2022 Coonamble 5 17.77 17.77 17.64 2.75 Signing In 1 $2.40

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

Bl Milky Way Cloud

GREYHOUND INFO

Wh & Blue

31 October 2019

S: Cosmic Rumble
D: Short Cake Cloud

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

CAREER

Career: 14: 1-0-1
TD: 1: 0-0-0

Win: 7% Place: 14%
P/M $1,330

TRACK & DISTANCE

T/D Best Time:
20.19(7) 10/05/22
T/D Best First Split:
7.42(7) 10/05/22

Trainer:
Christi Lombe

Owner:

CHRISTI LOMBE

Big odds on debut over the 331m last time out when never in the hunt. Isn't devoid of talent though and may well improve in this.

Value?

PLC BOXWGT DIST

7th/8 (7) 33.5kg 331
5th/8 (4) 33.4kg 288
7th/8 (5) 33.3kg 288
5th/8 (6) 32.9kg 288
5th/7 (3) 32.0kg 450

Last Win

1st/8 (2) 32.4kg 420

gl Milky Way Cloud

GREYHOUND INFO

Wh & Blue

31 October 2019

S: Cosmic Rumble
D: Short Cake Cloud

DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 4¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
10 May 2022 Albion Park 5 20.19 19.24 19.04 7.42 13.50 I'M All Heart 87 $26.00
02 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.44 17.09 16.99 6.15 5.00 BrouhahaBoy 65 $101.00
24 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.84 17.08 16.89 6.28 10.75 Memories Keep 67 $34.00
17 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.54 17.15 16.79 6.30 5.50 SpeedyPaws 75 $71.00
31 October 2021 Grafton 5 26.11 25.56 25.33 9.38 7.75 Smooth Bella 5765 $34.00
5/14

27 July 2021 Lismore M 24.50 24.50 23.88 9.90 5.75 Maddy's Girl 1111 $11.00

CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Career: 14: 1-0-1 T/D Best Time: Christi Lombe

TD: 1: 0-0-0 20.19(7) 10/05/22 Owner:

Win: 7% Place: 14% T/D Best First Split: CHRISTI LOMBE

P/M $1,330 7.42(7) 10/05/22

Big odds on debut over the 331m last time out when never in the hunt. Isn't devoid of talent though and may well improve in this.

Value?

PLC BOXWGT DIST

7th/8 (7) 33.5kg 331
5th/8 (4) 33.4kg 288
7th/8 (5) 33.3kg 288
5th/8 (6) 32.9kg 288
5th/7 (3) 32.0kg 450

Last Win

1st/8 (2) 32.4kg 420

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

DATE TRACK
10 May 2022 Albion Park
02 May 2022 Ipswich
24 April 2022 Ipswich
17 April 2022 Ipswich

31 October 2021 Grafton

27 July 2021 Lismore

TIME WIN BON SEC

20.19 19.24 19.04 7.42
17.44 17.09 16.99 6.15
17.84 17.08 16.89 6.28
17.54 17.15 16.79 6.30
26.11 25.56 25.33 9.38

24.50 24.50 23.88 9.90

MGN W/2G PIR

13.50 I'M All Heart 87
5.00 BrouhahaBoy 65
10.75 Memories Keep 67
5.50 SpeedyPaws 75

7.75 Smooth Bella 5765

5.75 Maddy's Girl 1111

SP

$26.00
$101.00
$34.00
$71.00
$34.00

5/14

$11.00

Page 4 of 12



Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

4 Sako Outlaw

GREYHOUND INFO

Blue

20 February 2019
S: Fancy Dean

D: Oka's Angel

PLC BOXWGT DIST

7th/8 (1) 33.5kg 366
7th/8 (8) 33.3kg 366
7th/8 (8) 33.4kg 366
7th/8 (4) 34.0kg 366
3rd/8 (7) 34.2kg 366

Last Win

1st/6  (4) 33.6kg 366

4 Sako Outlaw

GREYHOUND INFO
Blue

20 February 2019
S: Fancy Dean

D: Oka's Angel

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

04 May 2022
01 May 2022
24 April 2022
23 February 2022 Capalaba
13 February 2022 Capalaba P5

27 June 2021

CAREER

Career: 52: 2-6-13
TD: 16: 1-1-5

Win: 4% Place: 40%
P/M $7,670

TRACK

@

Capalaba
Capalaba
Capalaba

(SN U, B ) BN, ]

Capalaba NOV

TRACK & DISTANCE

T/D Best Time:
19.36(1) 27/12/20
T/D Best First Split:
7.21(1) 27/12/20

20.55 20.24 19.64
20.87 20.10 19.77
20.46 19.88 19.36
20.51 20.05 19.82
20.25 20.05 19.56

20.19 18.27 17.85

Trainer:
Troy Okamura
Owner:
Troy Okamura

TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G

4.25 Master Blake
11.00 Antonio Gift

8.25 Queenslander

PIR

7
7
7

6.50 Sticker Sparkles 7
2.75 Dixie Zambora 3

1.00 Timmy Martin

1

SP

$41.00
$23.00
$34.00
$41.00
$23.00

5/52

$16.00

CAREER

Career: 52: 2-6-13
TD: 16: 1-1-5

Win: 4% Place: 40%
P/M $7,670

TRACK & DISTANCE

T/D Best Time:
19.36(1) 27/12/20
T/D Best First Split:
7.21(1) 27/12/20

Trainer:
Troy Okamura
Owner:
Troy Okamura

Down the track at his last four outings. Has won over this trip but that was a long time ago and is impossible to make a case for

him tonight.

PLC BOXWGT DIST

7th/8 (1) 33.5kg 366
7th/8 (8) 33.3kg 366
7th/8 (8) 33.4kg 366
7th/8 (4) 34.0kg 366
3rd/8 (7) 34.2kg 366

Last Win

1st/6  (4) 33.6kg 366

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

04 May 2022
01 May 2022
24 April 2022
23 February 2022 Capalaba

TRACK G
Capalaba 5
Capalaba 5
Capalaba 5
5
13 February 2022 Capalaba P5
Capalaba NOV

TIME WIN BON 4SEC
20.55 20.24 19.64
20.87 20.10 19.77
20.46 19.88 19.36
20.51 20.05 19.82
20.25 20.05 19.56

20.19 18.27 17.85

MGN W/2G

4.25 Master Blake
11.00 Antonio Gift

8.25 Queenslander

PIR

7
7
7

6.50 Sticker Sparkles 7
2.75 Dixie Zambora 3

1.00 Timmy Martin

1

SP

$41.00
$23.00
$34.00
$41.00
$23.00

5/52

$16.00

Page 5 of 12



Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

4 Sako Outlaw

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

GREYHOUND INFO
Blue

20 February 2019
S: Fancy Dean

D: Oka's Angel

CAREER

Career: 52: 2-6-13
TD: 16: 1-1-5

Win: 4% Place: 40%

P/M $7,670

TRACK & DISTANCE

T/D Best Time:
19.36(1) 27/12/20

T/D Best First Split:

7.21(1) 27/12/20

Trainer:
Troy Okamura
Oowner:

Troy Okamura

Down the track at his last four outings. Has won over this trip but that was a long time ago and is impossible to make a case for

him tonight.

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
7th/8 (1) 33.5kg 366 04 May 2022 Capalaba 5 20.55 20.24 19.64 4.25 Master Blake 7 $41.00
7th/8 (8) 33.3kg 366 01 May 2022 Capalaba 5 20.87 20.10 19.77 11.00 Antonio Gift 7 $23.00
7th/8 (8) 33.4kg 366 24 April 2022 Capalaba 5 20.46 19.88 19.36 8.25 Queenslander 7 $34.00
7th/8 (4) 34.0kg 366 23 February 2022 Capalaba 5 20.51 20.05 19.82 6.50 Sticker Sparkles 7 $41.00
3rd/8 (7) 34.2kg 366 13 February 2022 Capalaba P5 20.25 20.05 19.56 2.75 Dixie Zambora 3 $23.00
Last Win 5/52
1st/6 (4) 33.6kg 366 27 June 2021 Capalaba NOV 20.19 18.27 17.85 1.00 Timmy Martin 1 $16.00
GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Blue Fwn Career: 87: 12-16-17 T/D Best Time: Cecil Druery

09 June 2017 TD: 53: 7-9-14 19.06(2) 16/09/20 Owner:

S: Barcia Bale Win: 14% Place: 52% T/D Best First Split: Cecil Druery

D: Bridgeson P/M $26,555 7.04(2) 14/10/20

Hasn't won for a long time but is more than capable and this field is well within her wheelhouse. Can absolutely win this one.

PLC BOXWGT DIST

5th/8
8th/8
6th/8
5th/8
4th/8

(3) 30.6kg 331
(2) 30.4kg 331
(4) 30.8kg 288
(8) 30.7kg 288
(6) 31.0kg 288

Last Win

1st/8 (5) 30.2kg 331

DATE TRACK
15 May 2022  Albion Park
08 May 2022  Albion Park
01 May 2022 Ipswich
24 April 2022 Ipswich
17 April 2022 Ipswich

08 August 2021 Albion Park

G

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

4/5

TIME WIN BON 1SEC
19.78 18.98 18.82 7.35
19.74 19.39 18.96 7.32
17.68 17.30 17.01 6.28
17.77 17.33 16.89 6.17
17.71 17.03 16.79 6.29

19.11 19.11 18.94 7.12

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

MGN W/2G PIR

11.50 Knock An Scratch 45

5.00 Selena Girl 38
5.25 Zabdon Adesanya 76
6.25 Got It Mum 35
9.75 Fabio Beach 74
3.00 Jess Sure Can 11

SP

$11.00
$4.60
$5.00
$3.30
$3.00

5/87

$4.00

Page 6 of 12



Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

\

TDOGS

.com.au
GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Blue Fwn Career: 87: 12-16-17 T/D Best Time: Cecil Druery
09 June 2017 TD: 53: 7-9-14 19.06(2) 16/09/20 Owner:
S: Barcia Bale Win: 14% Place: 52% T/D Best First Split: Cecil Druery
D: Bridgeson P/M $26,555 7.04(2) 14/10/20
PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
5th/8 (3) 30.6kg 331 15 May 2022  Albion Park M5 19.78 18.98 18.82 7.35 11.50 Knock An Scratch 45 $11.00
8th/8 (2) 30.4kg 331 08 May 2022  Albion Park M5 19.74 19.39 18.96 7.32 5.00 Selena Girl 38 $4.60
6th/8 (4) 30.8kg 288 01 May 2022  Ipswich M5 17.68 17.30 17.01 6.28 5.25 Zabdon Adesanya 76 $5.00
5th/8 (8) 30.7kg 288 24 April 2022  Ipswich M5 17.77 17.33 16.89 6.17 6.25 Got It Mum 35 $3.30
4th/8 (6) 31.0kg 288 17 April 2022  Ipswich M5 17.71 17.03 16.79 6.29 9.75 Fabio Beach 74 $3.00
Last Win 5/87
1st/8 (5) 30.2kg 331 08 August 2021 Albion Park 4/5 19.11 19.11 18.94 7.12 3.00 Jess Sure Can 11 $4.00
GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Blue Fwn Career: 87: 12-16-17 T/D Best Time: Cecil Druery
09 June 2017 TD: 53: 7-9-14 19.06(2) 16/09/20 Owner:
S: Barcia Bale Win: 14% Place: 52% T/D Best First Split: Cecil Druery
D: Bridgeson P/M $26,555 7.04(2) 14/10/20
PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON {SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
5th/8 (3) 30.6kg 331  15May 2022  Albion Park M5 19.78 18.98 18.82 7.35 11.50 Knock An Scratch 45 $11.00
8th/8 (2) 30.4kg 331 08 May 2022  Albion Park M5 19.74 19.39 18.96 7.32 5.00 Selena Girl 38 $4.60
6th/8 (4) 30.8kg 288 01 May 2022  Ipswich M5 17.68 17.30 17.01 6.28 5.25 Zabdon Adesanya 76 $5.00
5th/8 (8) 30.7kg 288 24 April 2022  Ipswich M5 17.77 17.33 16.89 6.17 6.25 Got It Mum 35 $3.30
4th/8 (6) 31.0kg 288 17 April 2022  Ipswich M5 17.71 17.03 16.79 6.29 9.75 Fabio Beach 74 $3.00
Last Win 5/87
1st/8 (5) 30.2kg 331 08 August 2021 Albion Park 4/5 19.11 19.11 18.94 7.12 3.00 Jess Sure Can 11 $4.00
GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Black Career: 12: 2-1-1 T/D Best Time: David Andrews
17 October 2019 TD: 0: 0-0-0 0(0) Owner:
S: Magic Sprite Win: 17% Place: 33% T/D Best First Split: David Andrews
D: Isla’s Style P/M $3,730 0(0)
On debut over the 331m. Is slow early but very strong late and only needs clear room in running to be there late.
PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
8th/8 (4) 25.4kg 288 10 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.77 17.16 16.73 6.15 8.75 Kaminari 38 $7.00
6th/7 (2) 25.4kg 431 21 March 2022 Ipswich 5 26.27 25.39 25.24 14.13 12.50 Daphne Moo Moo 66 $4.20
5th/8 (7) 24.9kg 288 04 February 2022 Ipswich 5 17.80 17.05 17.05 6.28 10.50 Harleen Quinzel 55 $3.60
2nd/8 (4) 24.9kg 431 23 December 2021 Ipswich 5 25.23 25.18 25.18 13.54 0.75 Busted Axel 12 $3.10
1st/8 (1) 25.3kg 431 07 December 2021 Ipswich P5 25.28 25.28 25.04 13.57 0.25 Fancy Ava 11 $1.90
Last Win 5/12
1st/8 (1) 25.3kg 431 07 December 2021 Ipswich P5 25.28 25.28 25.04 13.57 0.25 Fancy Ava 11 $1.90

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

6 Grace's Secret

GREYHOUND INFO

Black

17 October 2019
S: Magic Sprite
D: Isla’s Style

\

TDOGS

.com.au
CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Career: 12: 2-1-1 T/D Best Time: David Andrews
TD: 0: 0-0-0 0(0) Owner:
Win: 17% Place: 33% T/D Best First Split: David Andrews
P/M $3,730 0(0)

On debut over the 331m. Is slow early but very strong late and only needs clear room in running to be there late.

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE

8th/8 (4) 25.4kg 288
6th/7 (2) 25.4kg 431
5th/8 (7) 24.9kg 288
2nd/8 (4) 24.9kg 431
1st/8 (1) 25.3kg 431

Last Win

1st/8 (1) 25.3kg 431

6 Grace's Secret

GREYHOUND INFO

Black

17 October 2019
S: Magic Sprite
D: Isla's Style

PLC BOXWGT DIST
8th/8 (4) 25.4kg 288
6th/7 (2) 25.4kg 431
5th/8 (7) 24.9kg 288
2nd/8 (4) 24.9kg 431
1st/8 (1) 25.3kg 431

Last Win

1st/8 (1) 25.3kg 431

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
10 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.77 17.16 16.73 6.15 8.75 Kaminari 38 $7.00
21 March 2022 Ipswich 5 26.27 25.39 25.24 14.13 12.50 Daphne Moo Moo 66 $4.20
04 February 2022 Ipswich 5 17.80 17.05 17.05 6.28 10.50 Harleen Quinzel 55 $3.60
23 December 2021 Ipswich 5 25.23 25.18 25.18 13.54 0.75 Busted Axel 12 $3.10
07 December 2021 Ipswich P5 25.28 25.28 25.04 13.57 0.25 Fancy Ava 1N $1.90
5/12

07 December 2021 Ipswich P5 25.28 25.28 25.04 13.57 0.25 Fancy Ava 11 $1.90

CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Career: 12: 2-1-1 T/D Best Time: David Andrews

TD: 0: 0-0-0 0(0) Owner:

Win: 17% Place: 33% T/D Best First Split: David Andrews

P/M $3,730 0(0)

TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
10 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.7717.16 16.73 6.15 8.75 Kaminari 38 $7.00
21 March 2022 Ipswich 5 26.27 25.39 25.24 14.13 12.50 Daphne Moo Moo 66 $4.20
04 February 2022 Ipswich 5 17.80 17.05 17.05 6.28 10.50 Harleen Quinzel 55 $3.60
23 December 2021 Ipswich 5 25.23 25.18 25.18 13.54 0.75 Busted Axel 12 $3.10
07 December 2021 Ipswich P5 25.28 25.28 25.04 13.57 0.25 Fancy Ava 11 $1.90
5/12

07 December 2021 Ipswich P5 25.28 25.28 25.04 13.57 0.25 Fancy Ava " $1.90
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Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

\

TDOGS

GREYHOUND INFO

Black

03 March 2019
S: Vee Man Vane
D: Impossible

.com.au
CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Career: 45: 5-2-5 T/D Best Time: Kerry Myers

TD: 12:1-1-3 19.33(4) 25/04/21 Owner:

Win: 11% Place: 27% T/D Best First Split: Kerry Myers

P/M $9,665 7.23(4) 25/04/21

Lightly raced this year suggesting all isn't 100%. Recent form isn't flash and looking to others in this.

PLC BOXWGT DIST
8th/8 (7) 32.6kg 366
7th/7 (6) 32.9kg 366
8th/8 (3) 32.3kg431
4th/8 (1) 32.6kg 431
7th/8 (4) 32.9kg 431

Last Win

1st/8 (6) 34.2kg395

8 Rolling Smoke

GREYHOUND INFO

Black

10 February 2018
S: Collision

D: Buckette

PLC BOXWGT DIST

8th/8
7th/8
7th/8
6th/7
7th/8

(6) 26.3kg 288
(5) 26.2kg 331
(3) 26.6kg 288
(1) 26.9kg 288
(1) 26.6kg 460

Last Win

1st/8 (6) 26.3kg 259

DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 1SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
01 May 2022 Capalaba 5 20.8120.0919.77 10.25 Rained Off 8 $101.00
27 April 2022 Capalaba 4/5 20.66 19.9319.68 10.25In No Rush 7 $41.00
18 April 2022 Ipswich 5 26.4325.5225.28 14.31 13.00 Here's Bruce 88 $51.00
08 April 2022 Ipswich P5 25.9325.6024.9213.884.75 Ringbark Cutie =~ 24 $3.90
01 April 2022 Ipswich 5 25.9425.5625.26 13.925.25 Hop Along Warren 67 $81.00
5/45
17 November 2021 Albion Park 5 23.1623.1622.7810.730.75 Gers Dream I $61.00
CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Career: 97: 2-15-17 T/D Best Time: Jeffrey Henzell
TD: 27: 0-3-6 19.36(3) 19/07/20 Owner:
Win: 2% Place: 35% T/D Best First Split: Jeffrey Henzell
P/M $13,855 7.15(3) 19/07/20
DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
20 May 2022 Ipswich P5 18.10 17.45 16.89 6.46 9.25 Wild Eyes 88 $41.00
15 May 2022 Albion Park M5 19.92 18.98 18.82 7.51 13.25 Knock An Scratch 77 $101.00
01 May 2022 Ipswich P5 17.85 17.24 17.01 6.38 8.75 Edge Eleven 87 $101.00
24 April 2022 Ipswich P5 17.93 17.56 16.89 6.31 5.25 Peanut Fever 66 $51.00
11 April 2022 Bundaberg  OPEN 27.69 26.28 26.01 20.25 Easy Eddie 7 $81.00
5/97
06 July 2021 Lismore 5 15.34 15.34 14.97 0.50 Devil's Mistress 1111 $26.00

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

S Rolling Smoke

GREYHOUND INFO

Black

10 February 2018
S: Collision

D: Buckette

=
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

CAREER

Career: 97 2-15-17
TD: 27: 0-3-6
Win: 2% Place: 35%
P/M $13,855

TRACK & DISTANCE

T/D Best Time:
19.36(3) 19/07/20
T/D Best First Split:
7.15(3) 19/07/20

Trainer:
Jeffrey Henzell
Owner:
Jeffrey Henzell

Has been struggling to get close to them for a long time now. Respect her trainer's perseverance but it is impossible to make a

case for her in this.

PLC BOXWGT DIST

8th/8 (6) 26.3kg 288
7th/8 (5) 26.2kg 331
7th/8 (3) 26.6kg 288
6th/7 (1) 26.9kg 288
7th/8 (1) 26.6kg 460

Last Win

1st/8 (6) 26.3kg 259

7’
Stardust Dreams
79/

GREYHOUND INFO

Black

07 March 2020
S: My Redeemer
D: Ellie Belles

PLC BOXWGT DIST

6th/6 (7) 31.1kg 331
7th/8 (4) 31.4kg 288

6th/8 (8) 31.4kg 431

3rd/8
5th/8

(2) 31.6kg 431
(5) 31.6kg 431

Last Win

1st/7

(8) 31.1kg 431

TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
20 May 2022 Ipswich P5 18.10 17.45 16.89 6.46 9.25 Wild Eyes 88 $41.00
15 May 2022 Albion Park M5 19.92 18.98 18.82 7.51 13.25 Knock An Scratch 77 $101.00
01 May 2022 Ipswich P5 17.85 17.24 17.01 6.38 8.75 Edge Eleven 87 $101.00
24 April 2022 Ipswich P5 17.93 17.56 16.89 6.31 5.25 Peanut Fever 66 $51.00
11 April 2022 Bundaberg  OPEN 27.69 26.28 26.01 20.25 Easy Eddie 7 $81.00
5/97

06 July 2021  Lismore 5 15.34 15.34 14.97 0.50 Devil's Mistress 1111 $26.00

CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Career: 16: 2-2-2 T/D Best Time: Steve Woods

TD: 1: 0-0-0 19.83(7) 09/05/22 Owner:

Win: 13% Place: 38% T/D Best First Split: Kerri-Lyn Harkness

P/M $5,110 7.44(7) 09/05/22

TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
09 May 2022 Albion Park 4/5 19.83 18.96 18.96 7.44 12.25 Wolf Steele 66 $34.00
06 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.97 17.11 16.86 6.31 12.25 Rosdue Rockette 87 $16.00
22 April 2022 Ipswich 5 25.84 25.20 25.19 13.99 9.25 Sleepy Jean 56 $13.00
18 April 2022 Ipswich 5 25.95 25.52 25.28 14.06 6.00 Here's Bruce 33 $4.40
04 April 2022 Ipswich 5 26.15 25.55 25.40 14.12 8.50 Amber Days 65 $8.50
5/16

04 January 2022 Ipswich NOV 25.32 25.32 25.17 13.43 2.75 Jump Man 11 $3.60

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022

\

TDOGS

.com.au
7’
Stardust Dreams
79/
GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Black Career: 16: 2-2-2 T/D Best Time: Steve Woods
07 March 2020 TD: 1: 0-0-0 19.83(7) 09/05/22 Owner:

S: My Redeemer

D: Ellie Belles P/M $5,110

Slow early but is strong and will find this field more to his liking. Not out of it if gains a start.

Win: 13% Place: 38%

T/D Best First Split:
7.44(7) 09/05/22

Kerri-Lyn Harkness

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
6th/6 (7) 31.1kg 331 09 May 2022 Albion Park 4/5 19.83 18.96 18.96 7.44 12.25 Wolf Steele 66 $34.00
7th/8 (4) 31.4kg 288 06 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.97 17.11 16.86 6.31 12.25 Rosdue Rockette 87 $16.00
6th/8 (8) 31.4kg 431 22 April 2022 Ipswich 5 25.84 25.20 25.19 13.99 9.25 Sleepy Jean 56 $13.00
3rd/8 (2) 31.6kg 431 18 April 2022 Ipswich 5 25.95 25.52 25.28 14.06 6.00 Here's Bruce 33 $4.40
5th/8 (5) 31.6kg 431 04 April 2022 Ipswich 5 26.15 25.55 25.40 14.12 8.50 Amber Days 65 $8.50
Last Win 5/16
1st/7 (8) 31.1kg 431 04 January 2022 Ipswich NOV 25.32 25.32 25.17 13.43 2.75 Jump Man 11 $3.60
Y

,/9 Stardust Dreams

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 16: 2-2-2 T/D Best Time: Steve Woods

07 March 2020 TD: 1: 0-0-0 19.83(7) 09/05/22 Owner:

S: My Redeemer Win: 13% Place: 38% T/D Best First Split: Kerri-Lyn Harkness

D: Ellie Belles P/M $5,110 7.44(7) 09/05/22

Slow early but is strong and will find this field more to his liking. Not out of it if gains a start.

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
6th/6 (7) 31.1kg 331 09 May 2022 Albion Park 4/5 19.83 18.96 18.96 7.44 12.25 Wolf Steele 66 $34.00
7th/8 (4) 31.4kg 288 06 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.97 17.11 16.86 6.31 12.25 Rosdue Rockette 87 $16.00
6th/8 (8) 31.4kg 431 22 April 2022 Ipswich 5 25.84 25.20 25.19 13.99 9.25 Sleepy Jean 56 $13.00
3rd/8 (2) 31.6kg 431 18 April 2022 Ipswich 5 25.95 25.52 25.28 14.06 6.00 Here's Bruce 33 $4.40
5th/8 (5) 31.6kg 431 04 April 2022 Ipswich 5 26.15 25.55 25.40 14.12 8.50 Amber Days 65 $8.50
Last Win 5/16
1st/7 (8) 31.1kg 431 04 January 2022 Ipswich NOV 25.32 25.32 25.17 13.43 2.75 Jump Man 11 $3.60

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Albion Park Race 11: 29 May 2022 THEDOG}\

.com.au
’
4[0) wr. Barack
GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Black Career: 23: 1-0-3 T/D Best Time: Keith Boan
17 July 2019 TD: 15: 0-0-2 19.46(7) 30/01/22 Owner:
S: Fernando Bale Win: 4% Place: 17% T/D Best First Split: JANETTE CLARKE
D: Lady Olivia P/M $2,820 7.16(7) 30/01/22

Is only limited but does try hard in his races and can show early speed on occasion. Hard to be confident obviously but certainly
not the worst.

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
6th/8 (1) 29.8kg 331 15 May 2022 Albion Park 5 19.58 19.23 18.82 7.27 5.00 Kentucky Showman 36 $18.00
4th/8 (2) 29.7kg 331 10 May 2022 Albion Park 5 19.61 19.10 19.04 7.20 7.25 Mystical Lulu 44 $21.00
8th/8 (3) 29.9kg 288 06 May 2022 Ipswich 5 18.28 17.11 16.86 6.27 16.75 Rosdue Rockette 78 $13.00
1st/8 (2) 29.8kg 288 01 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.30 17.30 17.01 6.05 0.75 I'M All Heart 1" $6.00
4th/8 (1) 29.8kg 288 24 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.51 17.24 16.89 6.12 3.75 Mine 34 $3.60
Last Win 5/23
1st/8 (2) 29.8kg 288 01 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.30 17.30 17.01 6.05 0.75 [I'M All Heart 1 $6.00
’

4[0) wr. Barack

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 23: 1-0-3 T/D Best Time: Keith Boan

17 July 2019 TD: 15: 0-0-2 19.46(7) 30/01/22 Owner:

S: Fernando Bale Win: 4% Place: 17% T/D Best First Split: JANETTE CLARKE

D: Lady Olivia P/M $2,820 7.16(7) 30/01/22

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
6th/8 (1) 29.8kg 331 15 May 2022 Albion Park 5 19.58 19.23 18.82 7.27 5.00 Kentucky Showman 36 $18.00
4th/8 (2) 29.7kg 331 10 May 2022 Albion Park 5 19.61 19.10 19.04 7.20 7.25 Mystical Lulu 44 $21.00
8th/8 (3) 29.9kg 288 06 May 2022 Ipswich 5 18.28 17.11 16.86 6.27 16.75 Rosdue Rockette 78 $13.00
1st/8 (2) 29.8kg 288 01 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.30 17.30 17.01 6.05 0.75 [I'M All Heart 1 $6.00
4th/8 (1) 29.8kg 288 24 April 2022 Ipswich 5 17.51 17.24 16.89 6.12 3.75 Mine 34 $3.60
Last Win 5/23
1st/8 (2) 29.8kg 288 01 May 2022 Ipswich 5 17.30 17.30 17.01 6.05 0.75 I'M All Heart 1" $6.00

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 12 of 12



